10

11

12

SENATE BILL #1796
Title: ASUW Budget - Fiscal Year 1996
Date: March 20, 1995
Authors: Budget and Planning Committee

Sponsors: Senators Catchpole, Cotton, Friedl, Krone, Krug,
and Mathes

Be it enacted by the Student Senate of the Associated
Students of the University of Wyoming that the budget of
ASUW, its contingencies and all parts thereof for Fiscal
Year 1996 be approved for use of $359,500.00 from ASUW
student fees, $81,004.00 from the ASUW Reserve, and
$12,900.00 from the ASUW Equipment Reserve.

Be it further enacted by the Student Senate of the
Associated Students of the University of Wyoming that all
allocations of this budget where funds are coming from the
ASUW Reserve, ASUW Fee, and ASUW Equipment Reserve, that the
logistics be handled by the ASUW Business Office. (See

Addendum) .

Referred to: Committee of the Whole

s
/.,
Date of Passage: [(@Z ﬁ:&éé Signed;(_m ,//J~(MW
ASUW Chairperso ~

"Being enacted on,é%/??/éif'/??ff , I do hereby sign mzé;jfﬁf

hereto and approve this Senate action.“_?%%é22277046%<2;//
AS

UW President




TABLE OF CONTENTS

PAGE BUDGET ASUW FEE ASUW RESERVE ASUW EQUIP REVENUEG TOTAL

SUMMARY ASUW
ASUW GOVT/SERVICES

SUMMARY -
EXECUTIVE $39,305.00 $3,200.00 542,505 .00
LEGISLATIVE $11,131.00 $1,300.00 512,431,000
JUDICTAL $50.00 $50.00
FINANCE APPROPRIATIONS $4,000.00 $4,000.00
FRESHMAN SEMATE $1,115.00 $250,00  $1,365.00
NON-TRADITIONAT, COUNCIL $9,295.00 $9,295.00
UNITED MULTICULTURAL COUNCIL $2,225,00 $200.00 52,425, 00
ASUW BUSINESS OFFICE $58,924.00 52,483,000 $3,100.00 - $850.00 $65,357.00
ASTEC - $20,191.00 $1,250.00 $1,300.00 $11,000.00 $33,741.00
ASUW STUDENT ATTORNEY $52,363.00 $792.00 $3,500.00 $500.00 $57,154.00
ASUW SPORTS CLUBS $20,000.00 $24,000.00
TAU BETA PHI $1,220.00 $1,220.00
SALARY/EQUIPMENT ADJUSTMENTS $5,000.00 $5,000. 00

ASUW ACTIVITIES

SUMMARY .

ACTIVITIES ADMINISTRATION $80,048.00 $3,800.00 $5,000.00 $1,040.00 $89,888.00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES COUNCIL $9,950.00 . $9,950.00
GALLERY 234 $1,600.00 $51,500.00 $3,000.00 $6,100.00
VISUAL ARTS & EXHIBITS $6,500.00 $6,500.00
COMMUNTTY SERVICE COMMISSTON $500.00 $5040.00
ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION $3,200.00 $1,200.00 $4,400.00
FINE ARTS COMMISSION $4,300.00 $1,800.00 $6,100.00
MARKETING COMMISSION $250.00 $250.00
SPECTAL EVENTS COMMISSION $23,200.00 $14,000.00 $37,200.00
CONCERTS COMMISSION $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $70,000.00

STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS

SUMMARY

ASOPA $800.00 $800.00
ABSL $2,400.00 $200.00 $2,600.00
CRMPUS VENTURES 50.00
CARDINAL KEY $883.00 $400.00  $1,283.00
CHINESE STDTS &SCHOLAR. ASSOC. $800.00 $800.00
CIRCLIE K $150.00 $150.00
COLLEGIANS FOR LIFE $350.00 $350.00
INTERNATIONAL STDTS ASSOC. $1,100.00 $700.00 . $1,800.00
TRON SKULL $1,575.00 $150.00  51,725.00
KEEPERS/ALSES $5,285.00 $5,285.00
LGBTA $3,700.00 $3,700.00
LITTLE INTERNATIONAL $300.00 $300.00
MECHA $4,625.00 $500.00  $5,125.00
MORTAR BOARD $1,190.00 5$1,190.00
POTTER LAW CLUB $2,325.00 $2,325.00
STUDENTS OF AMERICAN STUDIES $1,000.00 $1,000.00
WYOP $60.00 800,00 $860.00
ATLOCATION 1% EQUIP RESERVE $3,570.00 $3,570.00

$359%,500.00 $81,004.00 $12,900.00 $64,890.00 $518,294.00

ASUW FY 96 BUDGET 5518,2594.00



